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. 1. BOUNDARY, TOPOGRAPHIC, AND TREE INFORMATION PR ED BY STEPHEN B. MULLINS

AT, J - W0
AND ASSOC, P.A., CHARLOTTE, NORTH CAROLINA, (704} 563-0566. ' . 0.25 SPACE / 1000 SF. 5 PN § &
2 ON-SITE BURIAL PITS REQUIRE AN ON—SITE DEMOLITION LANDFILL PERMIT FROM TNE A W 80 MPH 16,939.00 SF. S SPACES REQUIRED igg m&ms DRIVE g. K
ZONING ADMINISTRATOR AND THE ENVIROMENTAL HEALTH DEPARTMENT. LIVE LOAD - 20 PSF 8. OFFICE AREAS: 1 SPACE / 400 SF. CHARLOTTE, N.C. 28209 ]
3. REQUIRED PARKING AND LAYOUT SHALL BE IN ACCORDANCE WITH CITY ZONING REGULATIONS. DEAD LOAD— %= per TR 22 SPAGES REGUIRED g
4. REZONING PLAN SHALL COMPLY WITH CITY TREE ORDINANCE. ASSUMED SO BEARING — 3000 PSF 469, : 3
. REZONING PLAN SHALL COMPLY WITH SECTION 12.302 OF THE CITY ZONING CODE (BUFFERS). SEISMIC ZONE - > HUTCHINSON— McDONALD RD a o 8
6. REZONING DRIVEWAY ENTRANCES SHALL CONFORM TO CDOT DRIVEWAY REGULATIONS. 8. BLAL THEREFORE 27 SPACES ARE REQUIRED < 2P
_ 7. REZONING PLAN SHALL COMPLY WITH ALL APPUCABLE CITY ORDINANCES. " BUILDING AREA = 26.007 SF o o8
'8 CLASS "A" BUFFER REQUIRES 9 TREES AND 60 SMRUBS PER EVERY 100 FEET OF BUFFER AREA. BUILDING HEIOHT — o & %38
9. CLASS "C" BUFFER REQUIRES 4 TREES AND 20 SHRUBS PER EVERY 100 FEET OF BUFFER AREA. SPRINKLED = NO /////// 3 &P
25% OF BUFFER TREES SHALL BE EVERGREEN. CONSTRUCTION TYPE — TYPE Iv m /SITE S § 32
10. MINIMUM TREE SIZE IS 2-INCH CALIPER, 8-FEET TALL. MULTI-TRUCK PLANTS MUST BE IN TREE FORM, OCCUPANCY - OFFICE /WAREHOUSE TOTAL ACRES = 2.30 Ac. 7 OF
MAXIMUM OF 3 TRUNKS AND 8-12 FEET TALL. C. ZONING. - = ggg
11. ALL SCREENING SHALL BE IN ACCORDANCE WITH SECTION 12.303 IN THE CITY OF CHARLOTTE ZONING ORDINANCE. C NSNS — R—4 TO BE CHANGED TO I-1(CD) < o3
12. ALL SHRUBS USED FOR SCREENING MUST BE 2 1/2° TALL(MIN.) AND 5.0' 0.C.(MAX.)AS PER 12.303. D. TAX PARCEL Nou = *TE
13. PENMIONER AGREES TO DEDICATE A 20' STRIP OF LAND FROM STATESVILLE ROAD FOR A DISTANCE OF 312.23', ' 041-071-04 . £ 3
PETRONER, SRS T BURD A NEw ROAD WA THE S0' RIGHT OF WAY FORMED FROM THE EXISTNG 30 E. ; LEGAL DESCRIPTION: RILEY ST § ¢
14. PETITIONER AGREES A NEW ROA ' WAY : PARKING SPACE - 9'x20° BEGINING AT A POINT LOCATED AT THE SOUTHEAST INTERSECTION OF STATESVILLE ROAD AND g =
PENTIONER AGREES ;HEA?'ED' $ ?ng A2 osu’goomsx%; VCQE.AFSSE‘ TSJARTESJ'C%ETSE) AR[:GLCT’ g'FEwEAx'vsg:Gn?g c:‘rze;‘m LINE- HANDICAPPED SPACE - 13'X18° GREENWOOD AVENUE, HENCE TRAVELLING N 88'45°00" W FOR A DISTANCE OF 312.23', TO THE - 2
15. 'éf“"ggg Ag’;%% SRO“ !r'ue R URED a1 OF oo i 200 Rt o W PARKING REQUIRED - 27 HENCE TRAVELLING S 01'15'00" W FOR A DISTANCE OF 49.55' TO THE POINT OF THE BEGINNING. § ©
OMM L S BE Ay LIGHTING ON THE RESIDERTAL SIDE OF BICLDING - PARKING PROVIDED — 39 FROM THIS POINT, HENCE CONTINUING ALONG S 0115°00" W FOR A DISTANCE OF 273.05, = &
16. }.'”*ERE i““-h ':4%037 OAF U(L;'HT PO E SHALL BE 20" FROM. Tt BASE ~ HANDICAP SPACE REQUIRED - 2 HENCE N 79°31"13" W FOR A DISTANCE OF 314.25', HENCE N 01°3619° £ FOR A DISTANCE OF
17. THE MAXIMU : HANDICAP SPACE PROVIDED - 3 292.20', HENCE S 88'45'00" E FOR A DISTANCE OF 255.93', HENCE TO A CURVE TO THE RIGHT
F. SETBACK REQUIREMENTS: WITH A RADIUS OF 50°, AN ARC LENGTH OF 105.50° WITH A CHORD BEARING OF S 35'39'59" E
50.0' R/W FRONT SETBACK — 20 WITH A LENGTH OF 86.99°, BACK TO THE POINT OF THE BEGINING. THIS AREA CONTAINS 2.17 AC.
SIDE YARD - 4
25.0° T0 CL ¢ of R/W 25.0° 70 CL SIDE YARD - 4
REAR YARD — 10
) ' f| ROADWAY ' ' G. IREE REQUIREMENTS:
30 20.5 €o 20.5 6.0 PERMETER TREES — 6 REQUIRED
e o0 28 50 . INTERNAL TREES — 3 REQUIRED
‘ ' ' EXIST. IMPERVIOUS AREA ~ 0O SQ. FT.
. 15 TD SANITARY SEWER ffO WATER LINE FUTURE IMPERVIOUS — 40,887.74 SQ. FT.
/4" /F1 GREEN AREA — 59.389.47 SQ. FT.
~_ (C B (B 1/47 /FT. TOTAL ACREAGE - 100,277.21 SQ. FT.
CROWN: 1/4° Ll O 4
Wy N 0 TRV 72 PO - et 1) < a VICINITY
2 s Qe TR Wi J1E2 € O
2 3|83 5
G © O~ A <
3
e 5 :
PAVEMENT SCHEDULE S WATERLNE EPR e 3
8" SANITARY SEWER Lg 7 o
@2' BITUMINOUS CONCRETE SURFACE COURSE, TYPE 1—~2 W % ~ %
(©) 2" BITUMINOUS CONCRETE BINDER COURSE, TYPE H - %é O
MINNIE GILBERT KINNEY A I!!l _A_! : E;N'I' S! ﬂ N E:B 3 m
(F) 10" COMPACTED AGGREGATE BASE COURSE, OR 2905 CINDY LANE 2 o T
5" BITUMINOUS CONCRETE BASE COURSE, TYPE HB g::R;_%EEE.L Nﬁﬁ.m staé_ts ;&U} Q‘iamc)f ROAD > R20 : N Qx
(©) 26" CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER TAX PARCEL : CHARLORTE. e 2521 g 00 . S
ZONING: :
R-3 041-071-13 - / % 1
ZONING: s m
COMMERCIAL - INDUSTRIAL STREET 2 Z O
e Ve
. g FOLE LEGEND = (o))
*
ADJACENT OWNER: a545 %0 G S CRIP 3 -
CAROLYN WESTBROOK S 7_53¢ — EXISTING PROPOSED DESCRIPTION W) O .
3214 HUTCHINSON McDONALD ROAD — t O ~ L]
CHARLOTTE, N.C. 28269 60— — 667 CONTOUR UNES = 5
TAX PARCEL NUMBER: S O~ N | >
041-071-11 e ———e PROPERTY LINE N O
JAC OWNER: ZONING: s> <C
PHILLIP H. MOOSE o € —_— EASEMENT LINE ——
3200 HUTCHINSON McDONALD ROAD 4509 h O ()
CHARLOTTE, N.C. 28213 s 8B.5.00 7 T Y U SETBACK L
TAX PARCEL NUMBER: AU o ” 2 o am | — O
NG ' EYAQ—SUBA — \ » 665 624,50 ELEVATIONS 8 h o
R-3 = _\3 Q. <t =
\ Tol ot B & = = SILT FENCE & — m |
i X
\ Bx (/) CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE g n Y |Z|
ﬁ \B A ¢ DETENTION AREA _ L
- o << : ~ -
40 20 0O 40 80 120 ‘:"‘5 3 TR SIDEWALK G = %
- / * »
e e ) 2 JACENT OWNER: |2 b— SR P _RAP O
m —-— j egesecetetoeleteleds m
SCALE 'N FEET v GREG FINNICAN \);)
%a 4525 HEDGEMMORE DRIVE 3 b\ e __PROPOSED RIGHT OF WAY e L
T umey, uE e 4
A M :
’ 041—071—016 NEME \é - 8w — . WATER LINE z
ZONING: t \
B-2 cKJQ — —8%5— — —8~g— SEWER LINE o
ARD se1e” m
) 5@ - - =8~ — ——— GAS LINE N
/
W// —F == TELEPHONE LINE m
{ ]
EXCB
)\'/ p» ‘ CURB INLET
_ o L |
T O EXMH .MH:_l MANHOLE B
wd
O OE&B .aﬂ:_l JUNCTION BOX 2:(
ek ‘l m B RS YARD INLET S
—— g X0 - DROP INLET
/ c
C 0 : - - ‘ 0" s POWER POLE
JOHNSIE M. KINNAMON -
RFD 3 BOX 1980 ‘ = PIPE
12" RCP /1
HUNTERSMLLE, N.C. 28078 pos /1\
8::(—2;?9% NUMBER: ' oY FIRE HYDRANT
ZONING: &Y N 63 NN
- ° T —p— §
R-3 QD 1 QQENI QW‘NER. DIVERSION DITCH
TERRY SITARAS LARGE MATURING TREE
o - 522 MEDEARIS DRIVE @ PER CITY APPROVED TREE LIST
@ _— CHARLOTTE, N.C. 2821 NN (OAK)
. WK 4
EAY) \ % - 522‘.2‘7‘?535 ”2“:‘ BER: oG 42 SMALL MATURING TREE 9 41 01 2
\ by «® - ZONNG: g PER CITY APPROVED TREE LIST
> 1 . .
°. B-2 ‘
\ \ i /1 ‘;, Mk TREE patTE: 12\20\94
' ” A" UFFER / TP
_ 42 CLASS A" B 4 \ . N TREE PROTECTION
CED_BY 25% v — - — A DRawN BY. MEC
\ L R o o » 1 s —
S J—
- , ACK__ — DESICN BY: w
C\Lj\_ 8‘ R _&RE—A"'R'YABQ'SE—E— - — e ————— CURB & GUTTER
3 . —_— g
* e K H
‘ N 79°31"13" W 314.25 SWALE CHECKED BY: TCW
e — — Ok — — Ot OVERHEAD ELECTRIC THIS DRAWING AND THE
\DJACENT OWNER ADJACENT OWNER: ey
J C 0 . —— —— CREEK PROPERTY OF WEST ENGI-
: s C. A. STANCILL NEERING, INC., THE REPRO-

3411 FRANK BROOME ROAD
MONROQE, N.C. 28110
TAX PARCEL NUMBER:

ROBERT L. HARTON
3139 RILEY AVE,
CHARLOTTE, N.C. 28269

DUCTION, COPYING OR
OTHER USE OF THIS
DRAWMING WITHOUT THEIR

TAX PARCEL NUMBER: 041-071-26 m|%~ ACNODNSAENNYT 'INS—PRO‘-
-071- ZONING:

041-071-28 Ro3 FRINGEMENT WALL BE

ZONING: - SUBJECT TO LEGAL

ACTION.
COPYRIGHT 1994 (©
WEST ENGINEERING, INC.

02/20/95 GENERAL REVISIONS

B U

e

e

e

REV 01




